SIMPLIFIED CHIRAL SEPARATIONS
S IMPLIFIED CHIRAL SEPARATIONS
The Secret’s Out!
We have NEW Chiral Phases!
Resolve 92 %
of all your Enantiomers
using Lux™ Screening Kits*
Now 5 unique phases to choose from!

**PREP SecurityGuard Cartridges require holder, Part No. : AJ0-8223
+PREP SecurityGuard Cartridges require holder, Part No. : AJ0-8277
Lux™ Ordering Information
Custom 3, 4 or 5
Phase Screening Kits!
Call or go online today to create
yours at a discounted price.
B
R
74
79
03
10
_I
5 µm Semi-Prep Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard™
Cartridges (mm)
150 x 10.0 250 x 10.0 10 x 10.0‡
Phases          /3pk
Cellulose-4 00F-4491-N0 00G-4491-N0 AJ0-8628
Cellulose-3 00F-4493-N0 00G-4493-N0 AJ0-8623
Cellulose-2 00F-4457-N0 00G-4457-N0 AJ0-8399
Cellulose-1 00F-4459-N0 00G-4459-N0 AJ0-8404
Amylose-2 00F-4472-N0 00G-4472-N0 AJ0-8472
for ID: 9-16 mm
5 μm Axia™ Packed Preparative Columns (mm) SecurityGuard™ Cartridges (mm)
150 x 21.2 250 x 21.2 250 x 30 250 x 50 15 x 21.2** 15 x 30.0+
Phases        /ea    /ea
Cellulose-4 00F-4491-P0-AX 00G-4491-P0-AX 00G-4491-U0-AX 00G-4491-V0-AX AJ0-8629 AJ0-8630
Cellulose-3 00F-4493-P0-AX 00G-4493-P0-AX 00G-4493-U0-AX 00G-4493-V0-AX AJ0-8624 AJ0-8625
Cellulose-2 00F-4457-P0-AX 00G-4457-P0-AX 00G-4457-U0-AX 00G-4457-V0-AX AJ0-8400 AJ0-8401
Cellulose-1 00F-4459-P0-AX 00G-4459-P0-AX 00G-4459-U0-AX 00G-4459-V0-AX AJ0-8405 AJ0-8406
Amylose-2 00F-4472-P0-AX     00G-4472-P0-AX     00G-4472-U0-AX     00G-4472-V0-AX    AJ0-8473 AJ0-8474
for ID: 18–29 mm 30–49 mm
20 µm Bulk Media
100 g 1 kg
Phases
Cellulose-1 04G-4473 04K-4473
Cellulose-2 04G-4464 04K-4464
Amylose-2 ∆ ∆
∆Please inquire for 20 µm Lux® Amylose-2, Cellulose-3 or
Cellulose-4 media.
3 μm Analytical Columns (mm) SecurityGuard™ Cartridges (mm)
50 x 2.0 150 x 2.0 50 x 4.6 100 x 4.6 150 x 4.6 250 x 4.6 4 x 2.0* 4 x 3.0*
Phases                      /10pk    /10pk
Cellulose-4 00B-4490-B0 00F-4490-B0 00B-4490-E0 00D-4490-E0 00F-4490-E0 00G-4490-E0 AJ0-8626 AJ0-8627
Cellulose-3 00B-4492-B0 00F-4492-B0 00B-4492-E0 00D-4492-E0 00F-4492-E0 00G-4492-E0 AJ0-8621 AJ0-8622
Cellulose-2 00B-4456-B0 00F-4456-B0 00B-4456-E0 00D-4456-E0 00F-4456-E0 00G-4456-E0 AJ0-8398 AJ0-8366
Cellulose-1 00B-4458-B0 00F-4458-B0 00B-4458-E0 00D-4458-E0 00F-4458-E0 00G-4458-E0 AJ0-8402 AJ0-8403
Amylose-2 00B-4471-B0     00F-4471-B0     00B-4471-E0     00D-4471-E0 00F-4471-E0    00G-4471-E0     AJ0-8471 AJ0-8470
for ID: 2.0–3.0 mm 3.2–8.0 mm
5 μm Analytical Columns (mm) SecurityGuard™ Cartridges (mm)
50 x 2.0 50 x 4.6 100 x 4.6 150 x 4.6 250 x 4.6 4 x 2.0* 4 x 3.0*
Phases                   /10pk    /10pk